Arbitrary Waveform Generator
AWG7000 Series (AWG7102, AWG7101, AWG7052, AWG7051)
Features & Benefits
10 GS/s (20 GS/s) and
5 GS/s models
1 or 2 Arbitrary Waveform Outputs
– Accurate Timing with only
20 pspk-pk Total Jitter (at

Opt. L5 – Japanese.
Signal Sources • www.tektronix.com/signal_sources14
Ordering Information
AWG7102, 7101, 7052, 7051 AWG7101, 7052, AWG7102
7051
Standard Option 02 Option 06
(Including Option 02)
Normal Out Direct Out High Bandwidth High Bandwidth High Bandwidth
Non Interleave with Interleave
Maximum Amplitude 2 Vpk-pk 1 Vpk-pk 1 Vpk-pk 1 Vpk-pk 1 Vpk-pk (0.5 Vpk-pk)
Minimum Amplitude 50 mVpk-pk 50 mVpk-pk 500 mVpk-pk 500 mVpk-pk 500 mVpk-pk (250 mVpk-pk)
Offset ±500 mV N/A N/A N/A N/A
Tr/Tf (20 to 80%) 350 ps 75 ps 45 ps 45 ps 45 ps
Output Bandwidth 750 MHz 3.5 GHz 5.8 GHz 5.8 GHz 5.8 GHz
Signal Sources • www.tektronix.com/signal_sources 15
Arbitrary Waveform Generator
AWG7000 Series (AWG7102, AWG7101, AWG7052, AWG7051)
Service
The following service options and programs
are available for AWG7000s (AWG7102, 7101,
7052, 7051).
Option: (e.g., AWG7102 Opt. C3).
Opt. CA1 – A single calibration event.
Opt. C3 – Calibration service 3 years.
Opt. C5 – Calibration service 5 years.
Opt. D1 – Calibration data report.
Opt. D3 – Calibration data report 3 years
(with Opt. C3).
Opt. D5 – Calibration data report 5 years
(with Opt. C5).
Opt. R3 – Repair service 3 years.
Opt. R5 – Repair service 5 years.
Service post-sales offering: (e.g., AWG7102-CA1).
CA1 – A single calibration event.
R3DW – Repair service coverage 3 years.
R5DW – Repair service coverage 5 years.
R2PW – Repair service coverage 2 years
post warranty.
R1PW – Repair service coverage 1 year
post warranty.
Product Upgrade, AWG7102
– AWG70UP.
– Opt. M12 Waveform Length Expansion
from 32 M point to 64 M point.
Product Upgrade, AWG7052
– AWG70UP.
– Opt. M02 Waveform Length Expansion
from 32 M point to 64 M point.
Product Upgrade, AWG7101
– AWG70UP.
– Opt. M11 Waveform Length Expansion from
32 M point to 64 M point.
Product Upgrade, AWG7051
– AWG70UP.
– Opt. M01 Waveform Length Expansion from
32 M point to 64 M point.
Recommended Accessories